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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: R-24MED
1 message

Supattra Polnikorn <bb_bio_chem2010@yahoo.com> 25 May 2023 at 12:06
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk

Dear Kate Griffiths,

I’m preferring to get this order urgently, so would you please send me the proforma invoice of 15pcs and I can wire on
tomorrow.

Best regards,
Pongnarin Yoosomboon

Sent from my iPhone

On 25 May BE 2566, at 17:30, Kate Griffiths <office@viamed.co.uk> wrote:

Good morning.

We do currently have the R-24MED in stock, but if you would like them shipping with your current order,
the lead time for the current order is 8-10 weeks.

Kind regards

Kate Griffiths

Viamed is now enacting hybrid working to allow sales and admin staff to work remotely and in the office.
Telephone calls to the main office will be answered, but please continue to use email where possible.
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On Thu, 25 May 2023 at 11:23, Supattra Polnikorn <bb_bio_chem2010@yahoo.com> wrote:
Dear Kate Griffiths,

Do you have 15pcs of R-24MED in stock? I would like to order another 15pcs of R-24MED, and I
would like you to ship together with the previous order.

Best regards,
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Pongnarin Yoosomboon

Sent from my iPhone


